Likely Democratic Voters

SUPRC
START
Hello, my name is and | am conducting a survey for Suffolk
{SUFF-ick} University and I would like to get your opinions on some political
questions.
N=
== 1 ( 1/ 69)
No registered voter in household (CODE 21) ..... 2
All other call results ... . . ... .. ... .. ...... ?
S1
Gender
N=
Male .o e e e 1 ( 1/ 70)
Female . ... e iiaaaaaan 2
S2

S2. Thank you. Are you currently registered to vote as a Democrat, Republican
, or Independent/Unaffiliated or something else?

S3

N=

DemocratiC ... ... 1 (17 71)
Republican ... ... .. 2
Independent/Undeclared ...... ... ... ... ... ...... 3

Other Party ... .. .. a e 4

Not regstered yet ... ... ... ... ... .... 5

S3. Thank You. How likely are you to vote in the Democratic Primary on

Tuesday?

Q1

N=

Very likely ... e 1 1/ 74)
Somewhat likely .. ... ... i i 2

Not very/Not at all likely ... .. ... .. .......... 3
Other/Undecided/Refused ........ ... ... ... ...... 4

Already voted ... ... i 5

Q1. The candidates for President printed on your Democratic ballot are Hillary

Clinton,
<Q1w >

Q2

John Edwards, and Barack Obama.

N=
Hillary Clinton ... ... ... ...... 1 (17 79)
Barack Obama .... ... ... 2
John Edwards ... ... ... 3
Uncommitted (DO NOT READ) ... ..o 4
Undecided (DO NOT READ) .. .ooiimmoiiaaaannn 5
Refused (DO NOT READ) .. iciciimaa i i iaaaaeann 6

Q2. Of the following categories, which comes closest to your age?

18-25 e eeeeaeeaeaaaaaan 1 ( 17 80)
26-35 e eieeeeeeaeeaaaa 2
B6-45 e ee e 3
AB-55 e eeieieaeieaeaaaan 4
BB-65 . eieneieaaeeaaaa 5
B6-75 e eieaeeeeaeaaaaa 6
(01 4 7
Refused (DO NOT READ) .o icuiccmimaaa i iaaaaann 8
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